VDL Tuleja kotnierzowa PVC-U
280 mm KW DN250 szary
(7002891)

V=L Vande Lande
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor szary
Materiat PVC-U
Rozmiar 280 mm
Pofaczenie KwW
Opakowanie 2 szt.
DN 250

@ Zewnetrzna 306 mm
Grubos¢ 26 mm

WYMIARY

T 26 mm

Lb 155 mm
@Di-1 280 mm
@Di-2 280 mm
@Do-1 328 mm
@Do-2 306 mm
Hi-1 146 mm
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